P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

NLGB Control # White House Office White House Staff Member Document Type Subject

11631 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From POTUS to Brent Scowcroft
Office of the Re China MFN

11633 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From Roger Porter to POTUS
Office of the Re Clean Air

11650 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. letter From William Reilly to POTUS
Office of the Re EPA's Proposed Options for Clean Air

11694 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From Michael Boskin to POTUS
Office of the Re The Clean Air Bill

11695 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From William Reilly to POTUS
Office of the Re The Clean Air Bill

11696 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From William Reilly to POTUS
Office of the Re The Clean Air Bill

[same as doc 04 w/GB annotations]

Page 1 of 11

Pages

13

Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5



NLGB Control #

12012

11789

11790

11793

12018

11881

White House Office

Chief of Staff to the President,
Office of the

Chief of Staff to the President,
Office of the

Chief of Staff to the President,
Office of the

Chief of Staff to the President,
Office of the

Chief of Staff to the President,
Office of the

Chief of Staff to the President,
Office of the

P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

White House Staff Member

Sununu, John H.

Sununu, John H.

Sununu, John H.

Sununu, John H.

Sununu, John H.

Sununu, John H.

Document Type

memo

letter

letter

letter

memo

letter

Page 2 of 11

Subject

From Elizabeth Dole to POTUS
Re National Railroad Negotiation--Presidential
Emergency Board

From John Frohnmayer to POTUS
Re Response to criticism of NEA

From John Frohnmayer to POTUS

Re Recommendations on NEA [2 copies, one
typewritten, one handwritten] [FOIA
RESTRICTIONS REDACTED]

From John Frohnmayer to POTUS
Re NEA grants to artists

From Manuel Lujan, Jr. to POTUS
Re Recommendations for Interior Appropriations

From William von Raab to POTUS
Re Resignation as Commissioner of Customs

Pages

Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5

P-5, (b)(6)

P-5

P-5

P-2,P-5



P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

NLGB Control # White House Office White House Staff Member Document Type Subject Pages

11886 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From James Baker, 111 to POTUS 1
Office of the Re Statistics on ambassadorial posts

11887 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From POTUS to Fred McClure 1
Office of the Re Appointments of non-career ambassadors

11889 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From Bob Teeter to POTUS 3
Office of the Re June 29-July 1 National Survey

11911 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. note From James Cicconi to POTUS 1
Office of the Re Secretary Brady's letter

11912 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. letter From Nicholas Brady to POTUS 1
Office of the Re Tight credit conditions in building industry

11931 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From POTUS to John Sununu 1
Office of the Re Reply to Booth Gardner letter

Page 3 of 11

Restriction(s)

P-2,P-5

P-2,P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5



P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

NLGB Control # White House Office White House Staff Member Document Type Subject Pages
11967 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From John Sununu to POTUS 4
Office of the Re Memorandum of Agreement (MOA) between

the Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) and
the Corps of Engineers [2 copies]

11968 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From William K. Reilly to POTUS 12
Office of the Re Wetlands Mitigation MOA [4 copies]

11969 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From John Sununu to POTUS 4
Office of the Re MOA between the EPA and the Corps of

Engineers [2 copies; same as doc 03]

11357 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. letter From Anthony S. Fauci to POTUS 2
Office of the Re Fetal tissue research at NIH

11381 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From Michael Boskin to POTUS-Elect 2
Office of the Re Priority Economic Issues w/Respect to Japan

11189 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. note From POTUS to Chief of Staff 1
Office of the Re Minority Business

Page 4 of 11

Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5



P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

NLGB Control # White House Office White House Staff Member Document Type Subject

11610 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. letter From Elizabeth Dole to POTUS
Office of the Re Steel VRA Program

11759 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From POTUS to Brent Scowcroft
Office of the Re Language in communiqué

11760 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. letter From Elizabeth Dole to POTUS
Office of the Re Preparations for economic summit

11245 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. note From GB to JAB Il
Office of the Re Note from Zbigniew Brzezinski

11249 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. note From GB to Brent Scowcroft
Office of the Re Consultations w/Congress

11259 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From C. Boyden Gray to POTUS
Office of the Re Antitrust Laws and Super 301

Page 5 of 11

Pages

Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5



P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

NLGB Control # White House Office White House Staff Member Document Type Subject Pages

11260 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From Roger Porter to POTUS 1
Office of the Re Structural Impediments Initiative

11267 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From Carla Hills to POTUS 2
Office of the Re Super and Special 301

11277 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. note From POTUS to David Bates 1
Office of the Re Biden's speech

11278 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. note From POTUS to Jim Cicconi 1
Office of the Re Biden's speech

11279 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From David Q. Bates to POTUS 2
Office of the Re Senator Biden's speech yesterday on drug policy

11282 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. note From POTUS to David Bates 1
Office of the Re Biden's speech

[same as doc 15]

Page 6 of 11

Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5



P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

NLGB Control # White House Office White House Staff Member Document Type Subject
11283 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. note From POTUS to Jim Cicconi
Office of the Re Biden's speech

[same as doc 16]

11284 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From David Q. Bates to POTUS
Office of the Re Senator Biden's speech yesterday on drug policy
[same as doc 17a]

11317 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From Marlin Fitzwater to VPOTUS
Office of the Re Press Relations - Discussion paper

11318 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From Marlin Fitzwater to VPOTUS
Office of the Re Press Relations - Discussion paper

[same as doc 03; no annotations]

11441 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From William K. Reilly to POTUS
Office of the Re A "State of the Environment"” Message
11329 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. note From POTUS to Allan Bromley
Office of the Re Your Memo of Aug 31

Page 7 of 11

Pages

Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5



P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

NLGB Control # White House Office White House Staff Member Document Type Subject
11525 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From Secretary of Commerce to POTUS
Office of the Re Textile Trade
11526 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From Secretary of Commerce to POTUS
Office of the Re Textile Trade

[same as doc 12b]

11346 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From Anthony Dolan to POTUS-Elect
Office of the Re Strategy Suggestions

11624 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. memo From POTUS to Brent Scowcroft, John Sununu, Fred
Office of the McClure

Re: Armenian Resolution

11253 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. Note From Jim Cicconi to POTUS
Office of the Re: National Service Proposal
11254 Chief of Staff to the President, Sununu, John H. Memo From Jim Cicconi to POTUS
Office of the Re: Decisions on National Service Proposal

Page 8 of 11

Pages

Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5



NLGB Control #

14724

14344

14338

14401

14410

14381

White House Office

Policy Development, Office of

Policy Development, Office of

Policy Development, Office of

Policy Development, Office of

Policy Development, Office of

Policy Development, Office of

P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

White House Staff Member

Kuttner, Johannes

Kuttner, Johannes

Kuttner, Johannes

Kuttner, Johannes

Kuttner, Johannes

Kuttner, Johannes

Document Type

Memo

memo

memo

memo

memo

memo

Page 9 of 11

Subject

From Roger Porter to President Bush
RE: AIDS Briefing

From President Bush to John Sununu
RE: AIDS

From President Bush to John Sununu
RE: AIDS

From Roger Porter to President Bush
RE: National Leadership Coalition for Health Care
Reform

From Roger Porter to President Bush
RE: National Leadership Coalition for Health Care
Reform

From Roger Porter to President Bush
RE: Health Care Financing Policy in 1990

Pages

Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5



NLGB Control #

14360

14361

14362

14363

14391

14820

White House Office

Policy Development, Office of

Policy Development, Office of

Policy Development, Office of

Policy Development, Office of

Policy Development, Office of

Policy Development, Office of

P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

White House Staff Member

Kuttner, Johannes

Kuttner, Johannes

Kuttner, Johannes

Kuttner, Johannes

Kuttner, Johannes

Kuttner, Johannes

Document Type

memo

memo

memo

note

memo

Memo

Page 10 of 11

Subject

From Roger Porter to President Bush
Re: Marty Russo's National Health Care Plan

Draft Memo From Roger Porter to President Bush
Re: Marty Russo's National Health Care Plan

Draft Memo From Roger Porter to President Bush
Re: Marty Russo's National Health Care Plan

From President Bush to Roger Porter
Re: Marty Russo's health care plan

From Roger Porter to President Bush
Re: the governors and health care

From Roger Porter to President Bush
RE: National Leadership Coalition for Health Care
Reform

Pages

Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5



NLGB Control #

14821

14190

White House Office

Policy Development, Office of

Public Liaison, Office of

P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

White House Staff Member Document Type Subject Pages
Kuttner, Johannes Memo From Roger Porter to President Bush 3
RE: National Leadership Coalition for Health Care
Reform
Jeavons, Kathy memo From Roger Porter to President Bush 3
RE: National Leadership Coalition for Health Care
Reform

Total Pages in this Report:

End P-2/P-5 Document Report

Page 11 of 11

Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5



