NLGB Control #	White House Office	White House Staff Member	Document Type	Subject	Pages	Restriction(s)
11631	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From POTUS to Brent Scowcroft Re China MFN	1	P-5
11633	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From Roger Porter to POTUS Re Clean Air	1	P-5
11650	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	letter	From William Reilly to POTUS Re EPA's Proposed Options for Clean Air	13	P-5
11694	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From Michael Boskin to POTUS Re The Clean Air Bill	2	P-5
11695	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From William Reilly to POTUS Re The Clean Air Bill	4	P-5
11696	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From William Reilly to POTUS Re The Clean Air Bill [same as doc 04 w/GB annotations]	4	P-5

NLGB Control #	White House Office	White House Staff Member	Document Type	Subject	Pages	Restriction(s)
12012	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From Elizabeth Dole to POTUS Re National Railroad NegotiationPresidential Emergency Board	5	P-5
11789	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	letter	From John Frohnmayer to POTUS Re Response to criticism of NEA	3	P-5
11790	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	letter	From John Frohnmayer to POTUS Re Recommendations on NEA [2 copies, one typewritten, one handwritten] [FOIA RESTRICTIONS REDACTED]	5	P-5, (b)(6)
11793	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	letter	From John Frohnmayer to POTUS Re NEA grants to artists	2	P-5
12018	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From Manuel Lujan, Jr. to POTUS Re Recommendations for Interior Appropriations	1	P-5
11881	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	letter	From William von Raab to POTUS Re Resignation as Commissioner of Customs	4	P-2, P-5

NLGB Control #	White House Office	White House Staff Member	Document Type	Subject	Pages	Restriction(s)
11886	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From James Baker, III to POTUS Re Statistics on ambassadorial posts	1	P-2, P-5
11887	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From POTUS to Fred McClure Re Appointments of non-career ambassadors	1	P-2, P-5
11889	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From Bob Teeter to POTUS Re June 29-July 1 National Survey	3	P-5
11911	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	note	From James Cicconi to POTUS Re Secretary Brady's letter	1	P-5
11912	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	letter	From Nicholas Brady to POTUS Re Tight credit conditions in building industry	1	P-5
11931	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From POTUS to John Sununu Re Reply to Booth Gardner letter	1	P-5

NLGB Control #	White House Office	White House Staff Member	Document Type	Subject	Pages	Restriction(s)
11967	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From John Sununu to POTUS Re Memorandum of Agreement (MOA) between the Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) and the Corps of Engineers [2 copies]	4	P-5
11968	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From William K. Reilly to POTUS Re Wetlands Mitigation MOA [4 copies]	12	P-5
11969	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From John Sununu to POTUS Re MOA between the EPA and the Corps of Engineers [2 copies; same as doc 03]	4	P-5
11357	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	letter	From Anthony S. Fauci to POTUS Re Fetal tissue research at NIH	2	P-5
11381	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From Michael Boskin to POTUS-Elect Re Priority Economic Issues w/Respect to Japan	2	P-5
11189	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	note	From POTUS to Chief of Staff Re Minority Business	1	P-5

NLGB Control #	White House Office	White House Staff Member	Document Type	Subject	Pages	Restriction(s)
11610	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	letter	From Elizabeth Dole to POTUS Re Steel VRA Program	1	P-5
11759	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From POTUS to Brent Scowcroft Re Language in communiqué	1	P-5
11760	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	letter	From Elizabeth Dole to POTUS Re Preparations for economic summit	1	P-5
11245	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	note	From GB to JAB III Re Note from Zbigniew Brzezinski	1	P-5
11249	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	note	From GB to Brent Scowcroft Re Consultations w/Congress	1	P-5
11259	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From C. Boyden Gray to POTUS Re Antitrust Laws and Super 301	1	P-5

NLGB Control #	White House Office	White House Staff Member	Document Type	Subject	Pages	Restriction(s)
11260	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From Roger Porter to POTUS Re Structural Impediments Initiative	1	P-5
11267	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From Carla Hills to POTUS Re Super and Special 301	2	P-5
11277	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	note	From POTUS to David Bates Re Biden's speech	1	P-5
11278	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	note	From POTUS to Jim Cicconi Re Biden's speech	1	P-5
11279	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From David Q. Bates to POTUS Re Senator Biden's speech yesterday on drug policy	2	P-5
11282	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	note	From POTUS to David Bates Re Biden's speech [same as doc 15]	1	P-5

NLGB Control #	White House Office	White House Staff Member	Document Type	Subject	Pages	Restriction(s)
11283	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	note	From POTUS to Jim Cicconi Re Biden's speech [same as doc 16]	1	P-5
11284	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From David Q. Bates to POTUS Re Senator Biden's speech yesterday on drug policy [same as doc 17a]	2	P-5
11317	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From Marlin Fitzwater to VPOTUS Re Press Relations - Discussion paper	8	P-5
11318	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From Marlin Fitzwater to VPOTUS Re Press Relations - Discussion paper [same as doc 03; no annotations]	8	P-5
11441	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From William K. Reilly to POTUS Re A "State of the Environment" Message	5	P-5
11329	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	note	From POTUS to Allan Bromley Re Your Memo of Aug 31	2	P-5

NLGB Control #	White House Office	White House Staff Member	Document Type	Subject	Pages	Restriction(s)
11525	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From Secretary of Commerce to POTUS Re Textile Trade	5	P-5
11526	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From Secretary of Commerce to POTUS Re Textile Trade [same as doc 12b]	4	P-5
11346	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From Anthony Dolan to POTUS-Elect Re Strategy Suggestions	6	P-5
11624	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	memo	From POTUS to Brent Scowcroft, John Sununu, Fred McClure Re: Armenian Resolution	1	P-5
11253	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	Note	From Jim Cicconi to POTUS Re: National Service Proposal	1	P-5
11254	Chief of Staff to the President, Office of the	Sununu, John H.	Memo	From Jim Cicconi to POTUS Re: Decisions on National Service Proposal	3	P-5

NLGB Control #	White House Office	White House Staff Member	Document Type	Subject	Pages	Restriction(s)
14724	Policy Development, Office of	Kuttner, Johannes	Memo	From Roger Porter to President Bush RE: AIDS Briefing	2	P-5
14344	Policy Development, Office of	Kuttner, Johannes	memo	From President Bush to John Sununu RE: AIDS	1	P-5
14338	Policy Development, Office of	Kuttner, Johannes	memo	From President Bush to John Sununu RE: AIDS	1	P-5
14401	Policy Development, Office of	Kuttner, Johannes	memo	From Roger Porter to President Bush RE: National Leadership Coalition for Health Care Reform	3	P-5
14410	Policy Development, Office of	Kuttner, Johannes	memo	From Roger Porter to President Bush RE: National Leadership Coalition for Health Care Reform	3	P-5
14381	Policy Development, Office of	Kuttner, Johannes	memo	From Roger Porter to President Bush RE: Health Care Financing Policy in 1990	4	P-5

NLGB Control #	White House Office	White House Staff Member	Document Type	Subject	Pages	Restriction(s)
14360	Policy Development, Office of	Kuttner, Johannes	memo	From Roger Porter to President Bush Re: Marty Russo's National Health Care Plan	4	P-5
14361	Policy Development, Office of	Kuttner, Johannes	memo	Draft Memo From Roger Porter to President Bush Re: Marty Russo's National Health Care Plan	5	P-5
14362	Policy Development, Office of	Kuttner, Johannes	memo	Draft Memo From Roger Porter to President Bush Re: Marty Russo's National Health Care Plan	3	P-5
14363	Policy Development, Office of	Kuttner, Johannes	note	From President Bush to Roger Porter Re: Marty Russo's health care plan	1	P-5
14391	Policy Development, Office of	Kuttner, Johannes	memo	From Roger Porter to President Bush Re: the governors and health care	2	P-5
14820	Policy Development, Office of	Kuttner, Johannes	Memo	From Roger Porter to President Bush RE: National Leadership Coalition for Health Care Reform	3	P-5

NLGB Control #	White House Office	White House Staff Member	Document Type	Subject	Pages	Restriction(s)
14821	Policy Development, Office of	Kuttner, Johannes	Memo	From Roger Porter to President Bush RE: National Leadership Coalition for Health Care Reform	3	P-5
14190	Public Liaison, Office of	Jeavons, Kathy	memo	From Roger Porter to President Bush RE: National Leadership Coalition for Health Care Reform	3	P-5

Total Pages in this Report:

End P-2/P-5 Document Report